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K

«Konoc» KosaniBka

norox Nm

buueHko borpaH
bBolnko AHOpin
KomMapeHuub ApTyp
LWepweHb Bnagncnas
PyneHbkum AHOpin
AHaptoweHko daHiin (K)
3erpiok HikiTa
[eHunceHko OaHiin
Ky3unk PomaH

'ycon ApTtem

Tpury6 BikTop

3anacHi

72
13
5

67
17
20
10
74
19
95
77
18

Kopob4yeHko ApTem
Mpuinmak 'neb
Kokopa M.

Kokopa .

[dpbomoB ApTem
Mangyk OnekcaHap
be3py4yyk Onekcii
MepBa Bagum
LWapan OeHuc
KaniHkiH Makcnm
3axapkis 3axapin
MoTieHko IBaH

TpeHep
aBpuw BiTanin

ApbiTp:

BaweHko Bnagucnas
AcucTeHT 1:

3akycuno Muxanno
ACUCTEHT 2:

[oky4an OmuTpo

4-vi apbiTp:

FaniunH PomaH
CniocTepiray apbiTpaxy:
ApmeH4yk Irop

5:0

«IHryneub» lNeTpose

12
16
2
7
88
23
9
10
3
20
11

CmeTaHkKa borgaH
Tka4 Mukona

Mnnc Onekcin
Makapos OAmutpo (K)
NsaweHko Onekcin
FopsaHuA OnekcaHap
CapoBHik Bagum
JNlaweHko AHAapin
Mo3onb Bnagucnas
BanieB BaneHTuH
WTwurnau Metpo

3anacHi

13
25
8

21
17
22
42

FOp4yeHko Hazap
MepeBep3es i
MixHEeHKO AHOpIN
flueHko Jles

YopHuin Oaniin
NapieHko CTaHicnas
Ob6epemyeHko Kupuno

TpeHep
Pykocyes Bonoaumup
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. 5:0
«Konoc» KoBaniBka «IHryneupb» lNeTpose
21 Ky3uk Poman (& 7
50' 3 Mo3osib Bnagucnas
8 3erprok Hikita (&) 52'
9 Tpury6 BikTop \
95 KaniHkiH Makcum N 26
, 3 Mo3osnb Bnagucnas
61 N 17 YopHun OaHiin
61" 1 11 Wrurnan MeTpo
42 ObepemyeHko Knpuno
8 3erptok HikiTa ,
20 rangyk OnekcaHgp N 63
21 Ky3uk PomaH ,
74 MepBa Bagum N 63
65' 42 ObepemyeHko Knpuno
67' 88 JlaweHko Onekcin
7 OeHunceHko OaHiin 68'
95 KasiHKiH Makcum ® 71'
, 16 Tkay Mukona
74 N 25 MepeBep3es Nib
6 AHIOpPOWEHKO [aHiin ,
10 be3pyyyk Onekcin N 74
7 OeHnceHko OaHiin ,
77 3axapkis 3axapin N 74
10 be3pyuyk Onekcin &) 77
77 3axapkis 3axapin =~ (® 80'
. 9 CapoBHik Bagum
85 N 22 [apieHko CTaHicnas
\ 20 BanieB BaneHTuH
85 N 8 MixHeHKO AHOpIN
90+1' 2 MNnnc Onekcin
YMOBHI Mo3Ha4YyeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa

% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa

(R AsToron

&) MerHanbTi
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